ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS ART CONTEST 2023
INSTITUTION CODE: 8598

INSTITUTION NAME: ST. PATRICK'S HIGH SCHOOL

CITY: KARACHI

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE
8598-A-1-6051 ZACHARIAH MAQBOOL 1
8598-A-2-6047  S. AREEB HUSSAIN S. TANWEER HUSSAIN 2
8598-A-3-6045  ALEX ALMEIDA FELIX ALMEIDA 3
8598-A-3-6046  ZURIEL SUNIL 3
8598-A-3-6048 REHAN PERVAIZ PERVAIZ 3
8598-A-3-6049  COLIN IMRAN ASHRAF 3
8598-A-4-6044 MOHAMMAD YOUSHA IMRAN 4
8598-A-5-6050 DAWOOD EJAZ GILL EJAZ GILL 5

OBT. %AGE
73.33%
73.33%
78.67%
84.00%
68.00%
78.67%
73.33%
82.22%

GRADE

B-
B-

B
B+
C+

B

B-
B+

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS:8
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